Position

Preschool Teacher Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Custodian

Preschool Teacher Assist.
Teacher
Preschool Teacher Assistant

Instructional Assistant 1
Childcare

Instructional Assistant 1
Childcare

Preschool Teacher Asst.

Preschool Teacher Assistant

Other Positions Held

Instructional Assistant
1 Childcare

Instructional Assistant
1 Childcare

Child Nutrition Service
Worker

Preschool Teacher Asst.

Instructional Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified
Coronado Unified
Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified

Coronado Unified

Department

Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool
Crown Preschool
Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool

Crown Preschool

Total Wages

$35,235

$30,388

$25,017

$20,133
$19,740
$9,669
$5,577

$4,902

$1,941
$1,031

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,759
$13,110

$5,809

$2,877
$8,170
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0



