Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Preschool Teacher Assistant	Instructional Assistant 1 Childcare	Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$35,235	\$4,759
Office Assistant II	Instructional Assistant 1 Childcare	Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$30,388	\$13,110
Custodian	Child Nutrition Service Worker	Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$25,017	\$5,809
Preschool Teacher Assist.		Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$20,133	\$2,877
Teacher		Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$19,740	\$8,170
Preschool Teacher Assistant	Preschool Teacher Asst.	Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$9,669	\$0
Instructional Assistant 1 Childcare		Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$5,577	\$0
Instructional Assistant 1 Childcare	Instructional Assistant	Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$4,902	\$0
Preschool Teacher Asst.		Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$1,941	\$0
Preschool Teacher Assistant		Coronado Unified	Crown Preschool	\$1,031	\$0